H-HF150 SERIES HIGH-FLOW
INDUSTRIAL FILTER HOUSINGS
H-HF150 SERIES HIGH-FLOW
 INDUSTRIAL FILTER HOUSINGS
Filter housings for filtration in
high-flow appplications for all industries
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
FEATURE BENEFIT

EXAMPLE: H-HF1500640SHF150DF80EAXC = 6 round, 40", 316L, HF150 filters configuration, Swing Bolt, 3" Flange I/O,  EPDM seals,
                                                                                     mirror polished, 87 psi, chemical applications
ORDERING INFORMATION
D1
A
D2
E
C
B
High-Flow Cartridge
6"
Length
20"
40"
60"
80"
Number of Filters
01 = 1 round
02 = 2 round
03 = 3 round
04 = 4 round
05 = 5 round
06 = 6 round
07 = 7 round
Filter Length
20 = 20"
40 = 40"
60 = 60"
80 = 80"
Material
F = 304
S = 316L
Cartridge
Configuration
H = HF150
Housing
Connection
D = Swing Bolt
C = C-Clamp
Inlet/Outlet*
F80 = 3" 150# ANSI Flange (DN80)
F125 = 5" 150# ANSI Flange (DN125)
F150 = 6" 150# ANSI Flange (DN150)
F200 = 8" 150# ANSI Flange (DN200)
F250 = 10" 150# ANSI Flange (DN250)
Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
Surface Finish
A = Mirror Polish
C = Internal Mirror Finish
      Outer Sand Blast
Design Pressure
X = 0.6 MPa (87 psi)
Y = 1.0 MPa (145 psi)
Configuration
V = Vertical
H = Horizontal
Application
P = Pharmaceutical
F = Food and Beverage
C = Chemical
H-HF150 H